
FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG
5440-A East Francis St

US 

(999) 999-9999

TRK#

## MASTER ## 

1 of 2

DIMMED: 45 X 28 X 13 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: NTLY-260119-0191 DEPT: PLPGIV

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 19JAN26
ACTWGT: 89.00 LB
CAD: 264527046/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Bryan Gonzalez

1038 S Sunshine Ave Apt 4

(619) 530-3399
El Cajon CA 92020 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery
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8880 0330 1471

     92020

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8880 0330 1471

S37-CW-2PL*1

NTLY-S37-CW-CSAR * 1
NTLY-S37-CW-2PL * 1



FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG
5440-A East Francis St

US 

(999) 999-9999

MPS#

Mstr# 8880 0330 1471

2 of 2

DIMMED: 50 X 26 X 12 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: NTLY-260119-0191 DEPT: PLPGIV

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 19JAN26
ACTWGT: 77.00 LB
CAD: 264527046/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Bryan Gonzalez

1038 S Sunshine Ave Apt 4

(619) 530-3399
El Cajon CA 92020 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery
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8880 0330 1482

     92020

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8880 0330 1482

S37-CW-CSAR*1

NTLY-S37-CW-CSAR * 1
NTLY-S37-CW-2PL * 1


